
#2 Boys 100 Meters (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 10.66 Jaren Kanak 2021

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRAKER, Brett SR McCook 11.14 (+3.7) 3(1) 10

2 YOUNKER, Daunte SR Hays 11.19 (+3.7) 3(2) 8

3 REINERW, Jonathan JR Adams Centr 11.40 (+3.7) 2(1) 6

4 MARSHALL, Ethan SR Hays 11.41 (+3.7) 3(3) 4

5 BAH, Malik SR Hays 11.53 (+3.7) 3(4) 2

6 TRAUSCH, Jack SR Adams Centr 11.54 (+3.7) 2(2) 1

7 JONES, Jordan SO Colby 11.56 (+3.7) 3(5)

8 KESLIN, Van SR McCook 11.57 (+3.7) 2(3)

9 STEINKE, Kegan JR Holdrege 11.58 (+3.7) 3(6)

10 SCHMIDT, Ethan JR McCook 11.61 (+3.7) 3(7)

11 WRIGHT, Cody SO Colby 11.90 (+3.7) 3(8)

12 TUBBS, Boston SR Colby 11.91 (+3.7) 2(4)

13 LEIBERT, Croix JR Lexington 12.10 (+3.7) 2(5)

14 HOLEN, Samuel FR Holdrege 12.28 (+2.4) 1(1)

15 STARK, Isaah JR Holdrege 12.35 (+3.7) 2(6)

16 IMLER, Austin SO Adams Centr 12.74 (+2.4) 1(2)

17 HERNANDEZ, Christopher SO Lexington 12.99 (+2.4) 1(3)

CHITUMBA, Ngoni JR Lexington DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 HOLEN, Samuel FR Holdrege 12.28

2 IMLER, Austin SO Adams Centr 12.74

3 HERNANDEZ, Christopher SO Lexington 12.99

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+3.7)

1 REINERW, Jonathan JR Adams Centr 11.40

2 TRAUSCH, Jack SR Adams Centr 11.54

3 KESLIN, Van SR McCook 11.57

4 TUBBS, Boston SR Colby 11.91

5 LEIBERT, Croix JR Lexington 12.10

6 STARK, Isaah JR Holdrege 12.35

CHITUMBA, Ngoni JR Lexington DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+3.7)

1 FRAKER, Brett SR McCook 11.14

2 YOUNKER, Daunte SR Hays 11.19

3 MARSHALL, Ethan SR Hays 11.41

4 BAH, Malik SR Hays 11.53

5 JONES, Jordan SO Colby 11.56

6 STEINKE, Kegan JR Holdrege 11.58

7 SCHMIDT, Ethan JR McCook 11.61

8 WRIGHT, Cody SO Colby 11.90

#38 Boys 100 Meters (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 10.66 Jaren Kanak 2021

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 PURDY, Jarek SO Hays 11.45 (+1.8) 3(1)

2 LIND, Holden SO Hays 11.83 (+1.8) 3(2)

3 CHITUMBA, Ngoni JR Lexington 12.06 (+4.3) 1(1)

4 WEDERSKI, Sean FR Colby 12.16 (+1.8) 3(3)

5 GORDON, Carter FR Colby 12.28 (+1.8) 3(4)

6 AREVALO, David JR Lexington 12.33 (+3.0) 2(1)

7 WILSON, Caleb SR Hays 12.43 (+3.0) 2(2)

8 POTTER, Westin SO Lexington 12.43 (+3.0) 2(3)

9 SPEARMAN, Ian FR McCook 12.50 (+1.8) 3(5)

10 ANDERSON, Jonah JR Holdrege 12.52 (+1.8) 3(6)

11 ARAIZA, Alan JR Lexington 12.62 (+3.0) 2(4)

12 GANGWISH, Jensen FR Adams Centr 13.07 (+3.0) 2(5)

13 LINDEQUE, Michael SO Adams Centr 13.46 (+4.3) 1(2)

14 GANSER, Grady SO Holdrege 13.57 (+3.0) 2(6)

15 MEYER, Rayc FR Holdrege 13.58 (+4.3) 1(3)

16 COMACHO, Miguel FR McCook 13.88 (+3.0) 2(7)

SALCIDO, Simon JR Colby DNF  (NW) 3

DAVIDSON, Lee FR McCook DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+4.3)

1 CHITUMBA, Ngoni JR Lexington 12.06

2 LINDEQUE, Michael SO Adams Centr 13.46

3 MEYER, Rayc FR Holdrege 13.58

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+3.0)

1 AREVALO, David JR Lexington 12.33

2 WILSON, Caleb SR Hays 12.43

3 POTTER, Westin SO Lexington 12.43

4 ARAIZA, Alan JR Lexington 12.62

5 GANGWISH, Jensen FR Adams Centr 13.07

6 GANSER, Grady SO Holdrege 13.57

7 COMACHO, Miguel FR McCook 13.88

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 PURDY, Jarek SO Hays 11.45

2 LIND, Holden SO Hays 11.83

3 WEDERSKI, Sean FR Colby 12.16

4 GORDON, Carter FR Colby 12.28

5 SPEARMAN, Ian FR McCook 12.50

6 ANDERSON, Jonah JR Holdrege 12.52

SALCIDO, Simon JR Colby DNF

DAVIDSON, Lee FR McCook DNS
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#4 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 21.80 Don Mannebach 1991

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRAKER, Brett SR McCook 23.34 (+3.5) 3(1) 10

2 PURDY, Jarek SO Hays 23.45 (+4.6) 2(1) 8

3 JONES, Jordan SO Colby 23.64 (+3.5) 3(2) 5

3 JONES, Kamani JR Hays 23.64 (+3.5) 3(2) 5

5 TRAUSCH, Jack SR Adams Centr 23.93 (+3.5) 3(4) 2

6 STEINKE, Kegan JR Holdrege 24.02 (+3.5) 3(5) 1

7 LANDRY, Alex JR McCook 24.22 (+3.5) 3(6)

8 POLLMANN, Miles SO McCook 24.40 (+3.5) 3(7)

9 CARROLL, Casen JR Colby 24.79 (+4.6) 2(2)

10 MILLER-ALARCON, Jante SR Lexington 24.97 (+4.6) 2(3)

11 DOOLEY, Elijah JR Adams Centr 25.20 (+4.6) 2(4)

12 HERNANDEZ, Christopher SO Lexington 25.43 (+4.6) 2(5)

13 POTTER, Westin SO Lexington 25.61 (+4.6) 2(6)

14 IMLER, Austin SO Adams Centr 25.92 (+2.6) 1(1)

15 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 26.95 (+2.6) 1(2)

16 MEDINA, Baron SO Holdrege 27.15 (+2.6) 1(3)

BAH, Malik SR Hays DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.6)

1 IMLER, Austin SO Adams Centr 25.92

2 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 26.95

3 MEDINA, Baron SO Holdrege 27.15

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+4.6)

1 PURDY, Jarek SO Hays 23.45

2 CARROLL, Casen JR Colby 24.79

3 MILLER-ALARCON, Jante SR Lexington 24.97

4 DOOLEY, Elijah JR Adams Centr 25.20

5 HERNANDEZ, Christopher SO Lexington 25.43

6 POTTER, Westin SO Lexington 25.61

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+3.5)

1 FRAKER, Brett SR McCook 23.34

2 JONES, Jordan SO Colby 23.64

2 JONES, Kamani JR Hays 23.64

4 TRAUSCH, Jack SR Adams Centr 23.93

5 STEINKE, Kegan JR Holdrege 24.02

6 LANDRY, Alex JR McCook 24.22

7 POLLMANN, Miles SO McCook 24.40

BAH, Malik SR Hays DNS

#40 Boys 200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 21.80 Don Mannebach 1991

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHITUMBA, Ngoni JR Lexington 24.75 (+3.6) 1(1)

2 PUSH, Mason FR Holdrege 24.88 (+3.1) 2(1)

#40 Boys 200 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
3 GLEASON, Skeeter FR Hays 25.15 (+3.1) 2(2)

4 VIEGRA, Zane SO Hays 25.27 (+3.1) 2(3)

5 CATES, Nathan FR Colby 25.34 (+3.1) 2(4)

6 SPEARMAN, Ian FR McCook 25.57 (+3.1) 2(5)

7 GUAJARDO, Leonardo SO Lexington 25.63 (+3.6) 1(2)

8 REYES-HERNANDEZ, Jose FR Lexington 25.64 (+3.1) 2(6)

9 WILSON, Caleb SR Hays 25.91 (+3.1) 2(7)

10 MASHEK, Noah SO McCook 26.81 (+3.1) 2(8)

11 NIBLOCK, Breck SO Colby 26.82 (+3.6) 1(3)

GANSER, Grady SO Holdrege DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+3.6)

1 CHITUMBA, Ngoni JR Lexington 24.75

2 GUAJARDO, Leonardo SO Lexington 25.63

3 NIBLOCK, Breck SO Colby 26.82

GANSER, Grady SO Holdrege DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+3.1)

1 PUSH, Mason FR Holdrege 24.88

2 GLEASON, Skeeter FR Hays 25.15

3 VIEGRA, Zane SO Hays 25.27

4 CATES, Nathan FR Colby 25.34

5 SPEARMAN, Ian FR McCook 25.57

6 REYES-HERNANDEZ, Jose FR Lexington 25.64

7 WILSON, Caleb SR Hays 25.91

8 MASHEK, Noah SO McCook 26.81

#6 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 50.10 Eric Otto 1999

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILKINSON, Josiah JR McCook 50.34 2(1) 10

2 MAUPIN-DABNEY, Taevian JR Hays 52.22 2(2) 8

3 GROSS, Patrick SR McCook 55.29 2(3) 6

4 WRIGHTSMAN, Bennet SR Adams Centr 55.66 2(4) 4

5 COSGRIFF, Evan SR Hays 56.69 2(5) 2

6 WOLEVER, Dakota FR Adams Centr 57.25 1(1) 1

7 JIMENEZ-AVALOS, Eduardo FR Lexington 57.69 2(6)

8 WEDERSKI, Sean FR Colby 57.77 1(2)

9 RUSH, Jayton FR Colby 58.44 1(3)

10 CORBETT, Oliver SO McCook 58.68 2(7)

11 HERNANDEZ, Jason SR Lexington 58.72 2(8)

12 TRUAX, Bryant FR Lexington 59.84 1(4)

13 JOHNSON, Cyrus SR Hays 1:03.08 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
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#6 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WOLEVER, Dakota FR Adams Centr 57.25

2 WEDERSKI, Sean FR Colby 57.77

3 RUSH, Jayton FR Colby 58.44

4 TRUAX, Bryant FR Lexington 59.84

5 JOHNSON, Cyrus SR Hays 1:03.08

Section 2 of 2

1 WILKINSON, Josiah JR McCook 50.34

2 MAUPIN-DABNEY, Taevian JR Hays 52.22

3 GROSS, Patrick SR McCook 55.29

4 WRIGHTSMAN, Bennet SR Adams Centr 55.66

5 COSGRIFF, Evan SR Hays 56.69

6 JIMENEZ-AVALOS, Eduardo FR Lexington 57.69

7 CORBETT, Oliver SO McCook 58.68

8 HERNANDEZ, Jason SR Lexington 58.72

#42 Boys 400 Meters (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 50.10 Eric Otto 1999

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CAPPEL, Grant SR McCook 56.40

2 LARSON, Blake FR Hays 58.60

3 ZADINA, Chase SO Hays 58.70

4 GORDON, Carter FR Colby 59.46

5 NEUBERGER, Ace FR Hays 1:00.96

6 TREFFER, Lincoln SO Adams Centr 1:02.21

7 BLOMSTEDT, Jackson SO McCook 1:05.02

#8 Boys 800 Meters (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 1:59.70 Austin Cherry 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SCHROCK, Nikolas SR Holdrege 2:03.29 10

2 TAYLOR, Christophe FR Holdrege 2:08.19 8

3 MAUPIN-DABNEY, Taevian JR Hays 2:09.24 6

4 PORTILLO-MUNOZ, Isac FR Lexington 2:11.74 4

5 RODEWALD, Blake SO McCook 2:14.69 2

6 MAY, Mitchell JR Holdrege 2:16.85 1

7 VONTZ, Austin JR Adams Centr 2:20.93

8 ROCHA, Edson JR Lexington 2:22.48

9 RUSH, Jayton FR Colby 2:24.96

10 PORTILLO-MUNOZ, Isaias SO Lexington 2:26.24

11 DAVENPORT, Wyatt SR Colby 2:27.16

12 STEPHENS, Grant JR Colby 2:32.02

13 DREILING, Eli FR Hays 2:32.24

GOLUS, Michael SO Holdrege DNS

#44 Boys 800 Meters (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 1:59.70 Austin Cherry 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 NELSON, Jonathan FR Holdrege 2:23.99

2 CONVERSE, Zachary SO Lexington 2:31.44

3 LORENZO, Emerson FR Lexington 2:35.38

4 SLOAN, Layton FR Hays 2:35.45

5 BLOMSTEDT, Jackson SO McCook 2:43.03

6 HOLLIS, Chris SO Hays 2:44.39

7 PFANNENSTIEL, Brant SO Hays 2:44.79

8 IBARRA, Jesse FR Lexington 2:46.08

9 HARMS, Jacob FR McCook 2:47.12

10 SPENCER, Derick FR McCook 2:48.84

11 HALLAHAN, Tristan FR Hays 2:52.62

12 SUGHROUE, Caleb FR McCook 2:55.92

BELL, Dalton JR Colby DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 4:38.50 Kyle Custer 2004

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ADAME-LOPEZ, Lazaro SR Lexington 4:47.29 10

2 CRUZ, Miguel SR Lexington 4:51.95 8

3 MCCULLOUGH, Elijah SR Hays 4:56.27 6

4 GOLUS, Michael SO Holdrege 4:58.97 4

5 CAPPEL, Grant SR McCook 5:09.20 2

6 DUARTE-BENAVIDES, Eduard JR Lexington 5:14.71 1

7 LITSINBERGER, Haydin JR Colby 5:15.30

8 STRITT, Ryan JR Adams Centr 5:16.47

9 HILEMAN, feyden JR Hays 5:21.08

10 RUSH, Jayton FR Colby 5:40.63

11 LEIKER, Logan FR Hays 5:42.88

12 DAVENPORT, Wyatt SR Colby 5:44.46

13 FRANK, Jon SR McCook 5:56.73

14 WILKINSON, Josh JR McCook 6:05.06

15 ROGERS, Tayte SR Adams Centr 6:20.82

#46 Boys 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 4:38.50 Kyle Custer 2004

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GRIJALVA-IBARRA, Erick FR Lexington 5:16.66

2 CANO-DELEON, Enrique FR Lexington 5:16.98

3 BATES, Jack SO McCook 5:56.08

4 SATTLER, Kale FR McCook 6:08.66

5 HIXON, Ryan JR McCook 6:38.81

6 MCCONVILLE, Hunter SO McCook 6:56.81

7 HERRON, Patrick FR McCook 7:07.64

ROCHA, Edson JR Lexington DNS
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#12 Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 9:41.90 Kyle Custer 2005

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CRUZ, Miguel SR Lexington 10:24.28 10

2 PORTILLO-MUNOZ, Isac FR Lexington 10:28.48 8

3 MCCULLOUGH, Elijah SR Hays 10:40.06 6

4 URBOM, Roman SO Holdrege 10:43.81 4

5 STRITT, Ryan JR Adams Centr 10:58.46 2

6 DUARTE-BENAVIDES, Eduard JR Lexington 11:24.14 1

7 LEIKER, Logan FR Hays 11:49.04

8 SCHRINER, Caden JR Colby 14:28.72

#48 Boys 3200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 9:41.90 Kyle Custer 2005

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CANO-DELEON, Enrique FR Lexington 11:28.33

#50 Boys 110m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 14.60 Gabe Fries 1998

Wind:  (+3.2)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HANSON, Davien JR McCook 17.08

2 ALBERS, Brogan FR Hays 17.52

3 TAYLOR, Quinn SO McCook 18.69

4 BRAND, Jaiden FR Holdrege 19.73

5 LEIKER, Channing FR Hays 19.98

6 SPENCER, Aaron FR McCook 21.89

7 MUSSMAN, Colin FR Holdrege 22.05

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 14.60 Gabe Fries 1998

Wind:  (+3.1)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BARBER, Osney JR McCook 15.90 10

2 BURTON, Christian JR Lexington 15.90 8

3 MULLER, Edwin SR Hays 16.65 6

4 HARPER, Chase JR Adams Centr 16.72 4

5 HANSON, Mykuh SR McCook 17.66 2

6 SMITH, Jaxon JR Holdrege 17.68 1

7 MEYER, Adyn SR McCook 17.69

8 PALMER, Preston SO Hays 18.82

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 40.16 Phalen Sandford 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARBER, Osney JR McCook 43.01 2(1) 10

2 MEYER, Adyn SR McCook 43.94 2(2) 8

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 BURTON, Christian JR Lexington 43.94 2(3) 6

4 HARPER, Chase JR Adams Centr 44.89 2(4) 4

5 REINERW, Jonathan JR Adams Centr 45.57 1(1) 2

6 PALMER, Preston SO Hays 45.58 2(5) 1

7 SMITH, Jaxon JR Holdrege 45.85 2(6)

8 HANSON, Mykuh SR McCook 50.83 1(2)

9 BELL, Dalton JR Colby 54.62 1(3)

MULLER, Edwin SR Hays DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 REINERW, Jonathan JR Adams Centr 45.57

2 HANSON, Mykuh SR McCook 50.83

3 BELL, Dalton JR Colby 54.62

Section 2 of 2

1 BARBER, Osney JR McCook 43.01

2 MEYER, Adyn SR McCook 43.94

3 BURTON, Christian JR Lexington 43.94

4 HARPER, Chase JR Adams Centr 44.89

5 PALMER, Preston SO Hays 45.58

6 SMITH, Jaxon JR Holdrege 45.85

MULLER, Edwin SR Hays DNF

#52 Boys 300m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 40.16 Phalen Sandford 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ALBERS, Brogan FR Hays 45.07 1(1)

2 HANSON, Davien JR McCook 47.67 2(1)

3 STALEY, Brayden FR Hays 47.74 1(2)

4 LEIKER, Channing FR Hays 48.09 1(3)

5 BRAND, Jaiden FR Holdrege 49.21 2(2)

6 TAYLOR, Quinn SO McCook 49.30 2(3)

7 MUSSMAN, Colin FR Holdrege 51.62 2(4)

8 ESPINOZA, Andreas SR Lexington 52.77 2(5)

9 SPENCER, Aaron FR McCook 54.08 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ALBERS, Brogan FR Hays 45.07

2 STALEY, Brayden FR Hays 47.74

3 LEIKER, Channing FR Hays 48.09

Section 2 of 2

1 HANSON, Davien JR McCook 47.67

2 BRAND, Jaiden FR Holdrege 49.21

3 TAYLOR, Quinn SO McCook 49.30
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#52 Boys 300m Hurdles (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 MUSSMAN, Colin FR Holdrege 51.62

5 ESPINOZA, Andreas SR Lexington 52.77

6 SPENCER, Aaron FR McCook 54.08

#18 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 43.30 Hastings St. Cecillia 2006

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hays (A) 44.66 10

1) MARSHALL, Ethan SR 2) YOUNKER, Daunte SR

3) BAH, Malik SR 4) JONES, Kamani JR

2 McCook (A) 44.93 8

1) KESLIN, Van SR 2) LANDRY, Alex JR

3) SCHMIDT, Ethan JR 4) WILKINSON, Josiah JR

3 Lexington (A) 47.33 6

1) HERNANDEZ, Jason SR 2) CHITUMBA, Ngoni JR

3) MILLER-ALARCON, Jante SR 4) LEIBERT, Croix JR

4 Holdrege (A) 48.08 4

1) PUSH, Mason FR 2) HOLEN, Samuel FR

3) FORKNER, Gavin SR 4) STEINKE, Kegan JR

#54 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 43.30 Hastings St. Cecillia 2006

Pl Team Time
1 Hays (A) 45.73

1) LIND, Holden SO 2) NEUBERGER, Ace FR

3) PURDY, Jarek SO 4) VIEGRA, Zane SO

2 Lexington (A) 49.37

1) REYES-HERNANDEZ, Jose FR 2) POTTER, Westin SO

3) HERNANDEZ, Christopher SO 4) GUAJARDO, Leonardo SO

McCook (A) DQ

1) CORBETT, Oliver SO 2) DAVIDSON, Lee FR

3) MASHEK, Noah SO 4) SPEARMAN, Ian FR

#20 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 3:31.20 Lexington 2009

Pl Team Time Pts
1 McCook (A) 3:34.14 10

1) WILKINSON, Josiah JR 2) CAPPEL, Grant SR

3) GROSS, Patrick SR 4) LANDRY, Alex JR

2 Colby (A) 3:41.62 8

1) TUBBS, Boston SR 2) WRIGHT, Cody SO

3) CARROLL, Casen JR 4) JONES, Jordan SO

3 Adams Central (A) 3:42.53 6

1) REINERW, Jonathan JR 2) WOELEVER, Dakota FR

3) HARPER, Chase JR 4) WRIGHTSMAN, Bennet SR

#20 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Lexington (A) 3:42.60 4

1) PORTILLO-MUNOZ, Isac FR 2) ADAME-LOPEZ, Lazaro SR

3) MILLER-ALARCON, Jante SR 4) JIMENEZ-AVALOS, Eduardo FR

5 Hays (A) 3:43.60 2

1) MAUPIN-DABNEY, Taevian JR 2) COSGRIFF, Evan SR

3) MULLER, Edwin SR 4) FOX, Kyzer SR

6 Holdrege (A) 3:44.02

1) STEINKE, Kegan JR 2) TAYLOR, Christophe FR

3) MEDINA, Baron SO 4) SCHROCK, Nikolas SR

#56 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 3:31.20 Lexington 2009

Pl Team Time
1 McCook (A) 3:46.73

1) BARBER, Osney JR 2) MEYER, Adyn SR

3) RODEWALD, Blake SO 4) CORBETT, Oliver SO

2 Lexington (A) 3:54.34

1) BURTON, Christian JR 2) DUARTE-BENAVIDES, Eduardo

3) CRUZ, Miguel SR 4) TRUAX, Bryant FR

Hays (A) DQ

1) VIEGRA, Zane SO 2) HILEMAN, feyden JR

3) CISNEROS, Erik SO 4) JOHNSON, Cyrus SR

Holdrege (A) DNS

1) PUSH, Mason FR 2) BRAND, Jaiden FR

3) MUSSMAN, Colin FR 4) HOLEN, Samuel FR

#22 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 8:23.70 Lexington 2004

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Holdrege (A) 8:42.19 10

1) GOLUS, Michael SO 2) SCHROCK, Nikolas SR

3) MAY, Mitchell JR 4) TAYLOR, Christophe FR

2 Lexington (A) 9:12.66 8

1) ADAME-LOPEZ, Lazaro SR 2) GRIJALVA-IBARRA, Erick FR

3) PORTILLO-MUNOZ, Isaias SO 4) ROCHA, Edson JR

3 Colby (A) 9:17.41 6

1) DAVENPORT, Wyatt SR 2) RUSH, Jayton FR

3) STEPHENS, Grant JR 4) LITSINBERGER, Haydin JR

4 Hays (A) 9:32.89 4

1) HILEMAN, feyden JR 2) STALEY, Brayden FR

3) DREILING, Eli FR 4) CISNEROS, Erik SO

5 McCook (A) 10:02.47 2

1) BONER, Ethan FR 2) BATES, Jack SO

3) FRANK, Jon SR 4) WILKINSON, Josh JR
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#58 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 8:23.70 Lexington 2004

Pl Team Time
1 Lexington (A) 10:18.59

1) REYES-HERNANDEZ, Jose FR 2) LORENZO, Emerson FR

3) CONVERSE, Zachary SO 4) IBARRA, Jesse FR

2 McCook (A) 10:18.79

1) SUGHROUE, Caleb FR 2) SATTLER, Kale FR

3) SPENCER, Derick FR 4) HIXON, Ryan JR

3 Hays (A) 10:41.15

1) PFANNENSTIEL, Brant SO 2) SLOAN, Layton FR

3) HOLLIS, Chris SO 4) HALLAHAN, Tristan FR

#26 Boys High Jump (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 6' 9" Charles Weed 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PORTER, Kaiden SR McCook 6' 5" 10

2 MILLER, Nathaniel SR McCook 6' 2" 8

3J JONES, Kamani JR Hays 6' 2" 6

4 DOOLEY, Elijah JR Adams Centr 6' 0" 4

5 HARPER, Chase JR Adams Centr 5' 10" 2

6 CERSOVSKY, Caleb SO Colby 5' 8" 1

7J FOX, Kyzer SR Hays 5' 8"

8J JIMENEZ-AVALOS, Eduardo FR Lexington 5' 8"

9 MULLER, Edwin SR Hays 5' 4"

10J MASHEK, Noah SO McCook 5' 4"

#60 Boys High Jump (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 6' 9" Charles Weed 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 GLEASON, Skeeter FR Hays 5' 6"

1 MOORE, Carson SO Hays 5' 6"

3 MEYER, Rayc FR Holdrege 5' 2"

4 PUSH, Mason FR Holdrege 5' 0"

4 MICHAELIS, Lincoln SR McCook 5' 0"

SCHMIDT, Chance FR McCook DNS

CHITUMBA, Ngoni JR Lexington FOUL

#28 Boys Pole Vault (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 14' 7" Preston Rath 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MOORE, Jaren SR Holdrege 14' 0" 10

2 HAM, Braden JR Holdrege 13' 6" 8

3 LANDIN, Rylan JR Holdrege 13' 0" 6

4 GULLION, Bryson SO McCook 10' 6" 4

HERNANDEZ, Jason SR Lexington NH

MILLER, Grady FR McCook DNS

#28 Boys Pole Vault (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

SCHROEDER, Eric SO Colby DNS

#62 Boys Pole Vault (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 14' 7" Preston Rath 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 NELSON, Jonathan FR Holdrege 9' 6"

2 MYERS, Jace SO Hays 9' 0"

PFANNENSTIEL, Brant SO Hays NH

GANGWISH, Jensen FR Adams Centr NH

MOSER, Tate SO McCook DNS

MOSER, Becket FR McCook DNS

#30 Boys Long Jump (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 22' 5.50" Jaren Kanak 2021

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FRAKER, Brett SR McCook 22' 23 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JONES, Kamani JR Hays 21' 71 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MAI, Evan SR McCook 21' 51 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 REINERS, Jonathan JR Adams Centr 20' 51 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 KIDDER, Aidan SR Holdrege 20' 5"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 YOUNKER, Daunte SR Hays 20' 2"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 JIMENEZ-AVALOS, Eduardo FR Lexington 19' 8"  (NW) 1(1)

8 SCHMIDT, Ethan JR McCook 19' 31 /2  (NW) 2(7)

9 MARSHALL, Ethan SR Hays 18' 11"  (NW) 2(8)

10 MILLER-ALARCON, Jante SR Lexington 18' 10"  (NW) 2(9)

11 MEDINA, Baron SO Holdrege 18' 01 /2  (NW) 1(2)

11 LEIBERT, Croix JR Lexington 18' 01 /2  (NW) 1(2)

13 WOELEVER, Dakota FR Adams Centr 17' 7"  (NW) 1(4)

14 ANDERSON, Jonah JR Holdrege 16' 111 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 NIBLOCK, Breck SO Colby 16' 51 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 IMLER, Austin SO Adams Centr 16' 41 /2  (NW) 1(7)

17 SALCIDO, Simon JR Colby 15' 31 /2  (NW) 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JIMENEZ-AVALOS, Eduardo FR Lexington 19' 8"  (NW)

2 MEDINA, Baron SO Holdrege 18' 01 /2  (NW)

2 LEIBERT, Croix JR Lexington 18' 01 /2  (NW)

4 WOELEVER, Dakota FR Adams Centr 17' 7"  (NW)

5 ANDERSON, Jonah JR Holdrege 16' 111 /2  (NW)

6 NIBLOCK, Breck SO Colby 16' 51 /2  (NW)

7 IMLER, Austin SO Adams Centr 16' 41 /2  (NW)

8 SALCIDO, Simon JR Colby 15' 31 /2  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 FRAKER, Brett SR McCook 22' 23 /4  (NW)
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#30 Boys Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 JONES, Kamani JR Hays 21' 71 /2  (NW)

3 MAI, Evan SR McCook 21' 51 /4  (NW)

4 REINERS, Jonathan JR Adams Centr 20' 51 /2  (NW)

5 KIDDER, Aidan SR Holdrege 20' 5"  (NW)

6 YOUNKER, Daunte SR Hays 20' 2"  (NW)

7 SCHMIDT, Ethan JR McCook 19' 31 /2  (NW)

8 MARSHALL, Ethan SR Hays 18' 11"  (NW)

9 MILLER-ALARCON, Jante SR Lexington 18' 10"  (NW)

#64 Boys Long Jump (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 22' 5.50" Jaren Kanak 2021

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 POLLMANN, Miles SO McCook 18' 111 /4  (NW) 1(1)

2 MOORE, Carson SO Hays 18' 11"  (NW) 2(1)

3 GUAJARDO, Leonardo SO Lexington 18' 51 /4  (NW) 2(2)

4 FULLER, Joe FR Hays 18' 1"  (NW) 2(3)

5 CATES, Nathan FR Colby 17' 8"  (NW) 2(4)

6 WILLIAMS, Korbin FR McCook 17' 6"  (NW) 1(2)

7 MICHAELIS, Lincoln SR McCook 17' 41 /4  (NW) 1(3)

8 WETTON, Seth SR McCook 17' 31 /4  (NW) 2(5)

9 DELLEVOET, Hudson SO McCook 16' 103 /4  (NW) 1(4)

10 ARAIZA, Alan JR Lexington 16' 101 /2  (NW) 2(6)

11 STARK, Isaah JR Holdrege 16' 3"  (NW) 2(7)

12 ESPINOZA, Andreas SR Lexington 15' 11"  (NW) 1(5)

13 GUTIERREZ, Ulises JR McCook 15' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

14 BANDY, Nathaniel FR Colby 13' 41 /2  (NW) 1(7)

15 HERRON, Patrick FR McCook 10' 6"  (NW) 1(8)

JOHNSON, Cyrus SR Hays FOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 POLLMANN, Miles SO McCook 18' 111 /4  (NW)

2 WILLIAMS, Korbin FR McCook 17' 6"  (NW)

3 MICHAELIS, Lincoln SR McCook 17' 41 /4  (NW)

4 DELLEVOET, Hudson SO McCook 16' 103 /4  (NW)

5 ESPINOZA, Andreas SR Lexington 15' 11"  (NW)

6 GUTIERREZ, Ulises JR McCook 15' 0"  (NW)

7 BANDY, Nathaniel FR Colby 13' 41 /2  (NW)

8 HERRON, Patrick FR McCook 10' 6"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MOORE, Carson SO Hays 18' 11"  (NW)

2 GUAJARDO, Leonardo SO Lexington 18' 51 /4  (NW)

3 FULLER, Joe FR Hays 18' 1"  (NW)

4 CATES, Nathan FR Colby 17' 8"  (NW)

5 WETTON, Seth SR McCook 17' 31 /4  (NW)

6 ARAIZA, Alan JR Lexington 16' 101 /2  (NW)

#64 Boys Long Jump (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 STARK, Isaah JR Holdrege 16' 3"  (NW)

JOHNSON, Cyrus SR Hays FOUL  (NW)

#32 Boys Triple Jump (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 48' 1.50" Chris Hoehner 1982

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TRAUSCH, Jack SR Adams Centr 43' 4"  (NW) 10

2 MAI, Evan SR McCook 42' 0"  (NW) 8

3 TUBBS, Boston SR Colby 40' 21 /2  (NW) 6

4 MILLER-ALARCON, Jante SR Lexington 40' 03 /4  (NW) 4

5 YOUNKER, Daunte SR Hays 38' 111 /4  (NW) 2

6 FOX, Kyzer SR Hays 38' 91 /2  (NW) 1

7 CATES, Nathan FR Colby 37' 81 /2  (NW)

8 POLLMANN, Miles SO McCook 36' 71 /2  (NW)

9 CERSOVSKY, Caleb SO Colby 35' 8"  (NW)

#66 Boys Triple Jump (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 48' 1.50" Chris Hoehner 1982

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 GLEASON, Skeeter FR Hays 38' 41 /2  (NW)

2 MICHAELIS, Lincoln SR McCook 37' 41 /4  (NW)

3 PAXSON, Thane FR Colby 37' 4"  (NW)

4 FULLER, Joe FR Hays 35' 0"  (NW)

5 DELLEVOET, Hudson SO McCook 34' 10"  (NW)

6 LOVING, Alex SO Hays 34' 7"  (NW)

7 BANDY, Nathaniel FR Colby 26' 61 /4  (NW)

#34 Boys Shot Put (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 60' 1.50" Phil Lueking 1997

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CASTELLANOS, Miguel SR Lexington 51' 1" 2(1) 10

2 ZELLER, Jack JR Hays 48' 10" 2(2) 8

3 FORKNER, Gavin SR Holdrege 44' 21 /4 2(3) 6

4 COLE, Mitchel SR McCook 43' 21 /4 2(4) 4

5 CORSAIR, Gus FR Hays 43' 11 /2 2(5) 2

6 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 42' 5" 2(6) 1

7 VARGAS, Silvestre SR Lexington 40' 101 /2 1(1)

8 SALMANS, Slade JR Hays 39' 10" 2(7)

9 REESE, Keagan SR McCook 39' 61 /2 1(2)

10 KLEIN, Eidos SO McCook 38' 9" 1(3)

11 WIEDEMAN, Brady SO Colby 38' 8" 1(4)

12 PFEIFER, Wyatt JR Holdrege 37' 5" 1(5)

13 HERNANDEZ-SANDOVAL, Jay FR Lexington 37' 3" 2(8)

14 EBERLINE, Jonathan JR Adams Centr 35' 2" 1(6)

15 KATZBERG, Voglan SR Adams Centr 34' 71 /4 1(7)

16 KULL, Hayden SO Adams Centr 28' 51 /2 1(8)
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#34 Boys Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 VARGAS, Silvestre SR Lexington 40' 101 /2

2 REESE, Keagan SR McCook 39' 61 /2

3 KLEIN, Eidos SO McCook 38' 9"

4 WIEDEMAN, Brady SO Colby 38' 8"

5 PFEIFER, Wyatt JR Holdrege 37' 5"

6 EBERLINE, Jonathan JR Adams Centr 35' 2"

7 KATZBERG, Voglan SR Adams Centr 34' 71 /4

8 KULL, Hayden SO Adams Centr 28' 51 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 CASTELLANOS, Miguel SR Lexington 51' 1"

2 ZELLER, Jack JR Hays 48' 10"

3 FORKNER, Gavin SR Holdrege 44' 21 /4

4 COLE, Mitchel SR McCook 43' 21 /4

5 CORSAIR, Gus FR Hays 43' 11 /2

6 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 42' 5"

7 SALMANS, Slade JR Hays 39' 10"

8 HERNANDEZ-SANDOVAL, Jay FR Lexington 37' 3"

#68 Boys Shot Put (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 60' 1.50" Phil Lueking 1997

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ENGLERT, Caleb FR Hays 39' 11" 1(1)

2 PATEL, Jon JR McCook 38' 10" 2(1)

3 RUDER, Dawson SO Hays 37' 01 /4 1(2)

4 STEINBECK, Spencer SO McCook 36' 61 /2 2(2)

5 GEIST, Tanner FR Hays 36' 41 /2 1(3)

6 BAILEY, Chance FR Holdrege 35' 2" 2(3)

7 VILLALON, Dominek JR Lexington 34' 101 /2 2(4)

8 SAMUELSON, Brycen FR Holdrege 33' 71 /4 2(5)

9 DAVIDSON, Lee FR McCook 33' 6" 2(6)

10 TILSON, Jacob SO Holdrege 33' 33 /4 2(7)

11 REYNOLDS, Drew FR Lexington 33' 1" 1(4)

12 LUL, Avery SO Lexington 32' 5" 2(8)

13 CROCKER, Colin SR McCook 31' 111 /2 2(9)

14 LENTZ, Grady JR McCook 30' 111 /2 1(5)

15 JOSLYN, Ayden FR Colby 30' 4" 1(6)

16 SPENCER, Derick FR McCook 29' 10" 1(7)

17 SELLERS, Reid FR McCook 29' 1" 1(8)

18 DIXON, Bryton SO Colby 27' 91 /2 2(10)

19 GRAY, Zane FR Colby 26' 101 /4 2(11)

20 ZUBROD, Travis SO Adams Centr 25' 53 /4 1(9)

21 RODGERS, Riley SO Adams Centr 24' 111 /2 1(10)

22 COMACHO, Miguel FR McCook 22' 10" 2(12)

23 MCKILLIP, Wyatt SO McCook 21' 7" 1(11)

HARMS, Jacob FR McCook DNS 1

#68 Boys Shot Put (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ENGLERT, Caleb FR Hays 39' 11"

2 RUDER, Dawson SO Hays 37' 01 /4

3 GEIST, Tanner FR Hays 36' 41 /2

4 REYNOLDS, Drew FR Lexington 33' 1"

5 LENTZ, Grady JR McCook 30' 111 /2

6 JOSLYN, Ayden FR Colby 30' 4"

7 SPENCER, Derick FR McCook 29' 10"

8 SELLERS, Reid FR McCook 29' 1"

9 ZUBROD, Travis SO Adams Centr 25' 53 /4

10 RODGERS, Riley SO Adams Centr 24' 111 /2

11 MCKILLIP, Wyatt SO McCook 21' 7"

HARMS, Jacob FR McCook DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 PATEL, Jon JR McCook 38' 10"

2 STEINBECK, Spencer SO McCook 36' 61 /2

3 BAILEY, Chance FR Holdrege 35' 2"

4 VILLALON, Dominek JR Lexington 34' 101 /2

5 SAMUELSON, Brycen FR Holdrege 33' 71 /4

6 DAVIDSON, Lee FR McCook 33' 6"

7 TILSON, Jacob SO Holdrege 33' 33 /4

8 LUL, Avery SO Lexington 32' 5"

9 CROCKER, Colin SR McCook 31' 111 /2

10 DIXON, Bryton SO Colby 27' 91 /2

11 GRAY, Zane FR Colby 26' 101 /4

12 COMACHO, Miguel FR McCook 22' 10"

#36 Boys Discus (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 174' 6" Trey Adams 2021

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 168' 11" 2(1) 10

2 CORSAIR, Gus FR Hays 147' 8" 2(2) 8

3 FORKNER, Gavin SR Holdrege 135' 8" 2(3) 6

4 ZELLER, Jack JR Hays 134' 1" 2(4) 4

5 COLE, Mitchel SR McCook 133' 2" 2(5) 2

6 STEINBECK, Spencer SO McCook 124' 7" 2(6) 1

7 CASTELLANOS, Miguel SR Lexington 121' 9" 1(1)

7 WIEDEMAN, Brady SO Colby 121' 9" 2(7)

9 PATEL, Jon JR McCook 120' 7" 1(2)

10 BAILEY, Chance FR Holdrege 116' 9" 2(8)

11 CHARTIER, Jaxson SO Hays 114' 3" 1(3)

12 KATZBERG, Voglan SR Adams Centr 104' 0" 1(4)

13 VARGAS, Silvestre SR Lexington 97' 1" 1(5)

14 BAUER, Owen FR Lexington 91' 8" 1(6)

15 JOHNSTON, Nic JR Adams Centr 88' 8" 1(7)

16 KULL, Hayden SO Adams Centr 81' 7" 1(8)
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#36 Boys Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CASTELLANOS, Miguel SR Lexington 121' 9"

2 PATEL, Jon JR McCook 120' 7"

3 CHARTIER, Jaxson SO Hays 114' 3"

4 KATZBERG, Voglan SR Adams Centr 104' 0"

5 VARGAS, Silvestre SR Lexington 97' 1"

6 BAUER, Owen FR Lexington 91' 8"

7 JOHNSTON, Nic JR Adams Centr 88' 8"

8 KULL, Hayden SO Adams Centr 81' 7"

Flight 2 of 2

1 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 168' 11"

2 CORSAIR, Gus FR Hays 147' 8"

3 FORKNER, Gavin SR Holdrege 135' 8"

4 ZELLER, Jack JR Hays 134' 1"

5 COLE, Mitchel SR McCook 133' 2"

6 STEINBECK, Spencer SO McCook 124' 7"

7 WIEDEMAN, Brady SO Colby 121' 9"

8 BAILEY, Chance FR Holdrege 116' 9"

#70 Boys Discus (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 174' 6" Trey Adams 2021

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 CLARK, Will JR Hays 119' 9" 2(1)

2 MCGUIRE, Parker SO Hays 114' 5" 2(2)

3 ENGLERT, Caleb FR Hays 104' 9" 2(3)

4 GANSER, Grady SO Holdrege 102' 4" 2(4)

5 RODGERS, Riley SO Adams Centr 101' 7" 2(5)

6 PFEIFER, Wyatt JR Holdrege 98' 5" 2(6)

7 SAMUELSON, Brycen FR Holdrege 97' 6" 2(7)

8 LUL, Avery SO Lexington 95' 3" 1(1)

9 CROCKER, Colin SR McCook 94' 0" 2(8)

10 LENTZ, Grady JR McCook 91' 6" 2(9)

11 GRAY, Zane FR Colby 90' 0" 1(2)

12 HERNANDEZ-SANDOVAL, Jay FR Lexington 87' 8" 2(10)

13 SPENCER, Derick FR McCook 86' 4" 1(3)

14 SELLERS, Reid FR McCook 86' 3" 1(4)

15 VILLALON, Dominek JR Lexington 86' 1" 2(11)

16 TREFFER, Lincoln SO Adams Centr 81' 4" 2(12)

17 ZUBROD, Travis SO Adams Centr 77' 3" 1(5)

18 JOSLYN, Ayden FR Colby 69' 10" 1(6)

19 DAVIDSON, Lee FR McCook 62' 10" 1(7)

20 HARMS, Jacob FR McCook 58' 9" 1(8)

21 DIXON, Bryton SO Colby 58' 2" 1(9)

22 MCKILLIP, Wyatt SO McCook 52' 5" 1(10)

23 COMACHO, Miguel FR McCook 48' 9" 1(11)

#70 Boys Discus (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LUL, Avery SO Lexington 95' 3"

2 GRAY, Zane FR Colby 90' 0"

3 SPENCER, Derick FR McCook 86' 4"

4 SELLERS, Reid FR McCook 86' 3"

5 ZUBROD, Travis SO Adams Centr 77' 3"

6 JOSLYN, Ayden FR Colby 69' 10"

7 DAVIDSON, Lee FR McCook 62' 10"

8 HARMS, Jacob FR McCook 58' 9"

9 DIXON, Bryton SO Colby 58' 2"

10 MCKILLIP, Wyatt SO McCook 52' 5"

11 COMACHO, Miguel FR McCook 48' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 CLARK, Will JR Hays 119' 9"

2 MCGUIRE, Parker SO Hays 114' 5"

3 ENGLERT, Caleb FR Hays 104' 9"

4 GANSER, Grady SO Holdrege 102' 4"

5 RODGERS, Riley SO Adams Centr 101' 7"

6 PFEIFER, Wyatt JR Holdrege 98' 5"

7 SAMUELSON, Brycen FR Holdrege 97' 6"

8 CROCKER, Colin SR McCook 94' 0"

9 LENTZ, Grady JR McCook 91' 6"

10 HERNANDEZ-SANDOVAL, Jay FR Lexington 87' 8"

11 VILLALON, Dominek JR Lexington 86' 1"

12 TREFFER, Lincoln SO Adams Centr 81' 4"

#1 Girls 100 Meters (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 11.80 Carrie Hoehner 1987

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCALL, Kamryn SO Hays 12.85 (+3.5) 2(1) 10

2 TRAUSCH, Morgan JR Adams Centr 12.99 (+3.5) 2(2) 8

3 KELLER, Lacyn JR McCook 13.07 (+3.5) 2(3) 6

4 LANCASTER, Lynsie SR Adams Centr 13.15 (+3.2) 1(1) 4

5 HILKER, Malia JR McCook 13.43 (+3.5) 2(4) 2

6 WOLFE, Madysen JR Lexington 13.52 (+3.5) 2(5) 1

7 GEERDES, Morgan SR Hays 13.58 (+3.5) 2(6)

8 ST. JOHN, Alexis SO Adams Centr 13.63 (+3.2) 1(2)

9 CUSTARD, Ambie JR McCook 13.72 (+3.5) 2(7)

10 VAUGHN, Keeley JR Holdrege 13.74 (+3.5) 2(8)

11 HARRINGTON, Rylen SO Hays 14.08 (+3.2) 1(3)

12 SUND, Harley JR Lexington 14.52 (+3.2) 1(4)

13 FLORES, Heather JR Lexington 14.57 (+3.2) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+3.2)
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#1 Girls 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 LANCASTER, Lynsie SR Adams Centr 13.15

2 ST. JOHN, Alexis SO Adams Centr 13.63

3 HARRINGTON, Rylen SO Hays 14.08

4 SUND, Harley JR Lexington 14.52

5 FLORES, Heather JR Lexington 14.57

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+3.5)

1 MCCALL, Kamryn SO Hays 12.85

2 TRAUSCH, Morgan JR Adams Centr 12.99

3 KELLER, Lacyn JR McCook 13.07

4 HILKER, Malia JR McCook 13.43

5 WOLFE, Madysen JR Lexington 13.52

6 GEERDES, Morgan SR Hays 13.58

7 CUSTARD, Ambie JR McCook 13.72

8 VAUGHN, Keeley JR Holdrege 13.74

#37 Girls 100 Meters (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 11.80 Carrie Hoehner 1987

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MARTIN, Molly JR Hays 13.40 (+3.4) 2(1)

2 KANAK, Lynsi FR Hays 13.46 (+3.4) 2(2)

3 BAKER, Brooke JR Adams Centr 13.55 (+3.4) 2(3)

4 SANDERS, Caleah FR Hays 14.02 (+3.4) 2(4)

5 GRIFFIN, Morgan FR McCook 14.15 (+3.4) 2(5)

6 LOOP, Kapri SO McCook 14.60 (+3.4) 2(6)

7 MILLER, Josilin FR McCook 14.69 (+3.4) 2(7)

8 OSBORN, Emyrson SO Holdrege 14.83 (+3.4) 2(8)

9 ROGERS, Alexis FR McCook 14.87 (+2.4) 1(1)

10 MATZAR, Valarie SO Lexington 15.02 (+2.4) 1(2)

11 HUNKE, Jaden FR Lexington 15.12 (+2.4) 1(3)

12 STEWART, Delaney JR Lexington 15.68 (+2.4) 1(4)

13 HAYS, Rylee FR Adams Centr 15.95 (+2.4) 1(5)

14 SHAFER, Lexi SO McCook 17.48 (+2.4) 1(6)

15 SA', Julia JR Holdrege 17.66 (+2.4) 1(7)

16 BUCHHOLZ, Zoe FR Adams Centr 18.37 (+2.4) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 ROGERS, Alexis FR McCook 14.87

2 MATZAR, Valarie SO Lexington 15.02

3 HUNKE, Jaden FR Lexington 15.12

4 STEWART, Delaney JR Lexington 15.68

5 HAYS, Rylee FR Adams Centr 15.95

6 SHAFER, Lexi SO McCook 17.48

7 SA', Julia JR Holdrege 17.66

8 BUCHHOLZ, Zoe FR Adams Centr 18.37

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+3.4)

#37 Girls 100 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MARTIN, Molly JR Hays 13.40

2 KANAK, Lynsi FR Hays 13.46

3 BAKER, Brooke JR Adams Centr 13.55

4 SANDERS, Caleah FR Hays 14.02

5 GRIFFIN, Morgan FR McCook 14.15

6 LOOP, Kapri SO McCook 14.60

7 MILLER, Josilin FR McCook 14.69

8 OSBORN, Emyrson SO Holdrege 14.83

#3 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 24.70 Carrie Hoehner 1987

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRAUSCH, Morgan JR Adams Centr 27.05 (+3.3) 2(1) 10

2 FISH, Abbey JR Adams Centr 27.12 (+3.3) 2(2) 8

3 MCGRATH, Lilian SR Hays 27.14 (+3.3) 2(3) 6

4 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi FR Hays 27.50 (+3.3) 2(4) 4

5 KELLER, Lacyn JR McCook 27.60 (+3.3) 2(5) 2

6 HILKER, Malia JR McCook 28.33 (+3.3) 2(6) 1

7 VAUGHN, Keeley JR Holdrege 28.61 (+3.5) 1(1)

8 VAUGHN, Kambryn FR Holdrege 28.63 (+3.5) 1(2)

9 HALLAM, Moriah SO Hays 28.63 (+3.3) 2(7)

10 ST. JOHN, Alexis SO Adams Centr 28.69 (+3.5) 1(3)

11 BARBER, Saraie SO McCook 28.98 (+3.3) 2(8)

12 FLORES, Heather JR Lexington 30.70 (+3.5) 1(4)

13 MATZAR, Valarie SO Lexington 31.53 (+3.5) 1(5)

14 RENTERIA-HERNANDEZ, Ashl SO Lexington 33.19 (+3.5) 1(6)

STUPKA, Braelyn SO Colby DNS  (NW) 1

BILKA, Averi SO Holdrege DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+3.5)

1 VAUGHN, Keeley JR Holdrege 28.61

2 VAUGHN, Kambryn FR Holdrege 28.63

3 ST. JOHN, Alexis SO Adams Centr 28.69

4 FLORES, Heather JR Lexington 30.70

5 MATZAR, Valarie SO Lexington 31.53

6 RENTERIA-HERNANDEZ, Ashl SO Lexington 33.19

STUPKA, Braelyn SO Colby DNS

BILKA, Averi SO Holdrege DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+3.3)

1 TRAUSCH, Morgan JR Adams Centr 27.05

2 FISH, Abbey JR Adams Centr 27.12

3 MCGRATH, Lilian SR Hays 27.14

4 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi FR Hays 27.50

5 KELLER, Lacyn JR McCook 27.60

6 HILKER, Malia JR McCook 28.33
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#3 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 HALLAM, Moriah SO Hays 28.63

8 BARBER, Saraie SO McCook 28.98

#39 Girls 200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 24.70 Carrie Hoehner 1987

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BIEKER, Brooke FR Hays 29.17 (+4.1) 2(1)

2 HERRMAN, Scarlett SO Hays 29.23 (+4.1) 2(2)

3 WILSON, Serena SO Hays 30.50 (+4.1) 2(3)

4 BROWN, Claire SO Adams Centr 30.72 (+4.1) 2(4)

5 ROGERS, Alexis FR McCook 31.18 (+4.1) 2(5)

6 MILLER, Josilin FR McCook 31.71 (+4.1) 2(6)

7 TUFFORD, Anabella JR Lexington 31.75 (+4.1) 2(7)

8 SKEEN, Alyssa SO McCook 31.84 (+3.6) 1(1)

9 AHMED, Sukaina FR Lexington 31.92 (+3.6) 1(2)

10 JEWETT, Mackenzie FR Holdrege 33.16 (+3.6) 1(3)

11 STEWART, Delaney JR Lexington 33.52 (+4.1) 2(8)

12 JOHNSON, Dayton FR Colby 34.21 (+3.6) 1(4)

13 SA', Julia JR Holdrege 37.69 (+3.6) 1(5)

14 SHAFER, Lexi SO McCook 40.13 (+3.6) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+3.6)

1 SKEEN, Alyssa SO McCook 31.84

2 AHMED, Sukaina FR Lexington 31.92

3 JEWETT, Mackenzie FR Holdrege 33.16

4 JOHNSON, Dayton FR Colby 34.21

5 SA', Julia JR Holdrege 37.69

6 SHAFER, Lexi SO McCook 40.13

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+4.1)

1 BIEKER, Brooke FR Hays 29.17

2 HERRMAN, Scarlett SO Hays 29.23

3 WILSON, Serena SO Hays 30.50

4 BROWN, Claire SO Adams Centr 30.72

5 ROGERS, Alexis FR McCook 31.18

6 MILLER, Josilin FR McCook 31.71

7 TUFFORD, Anabella JR Lexington 31.75

8 STEWART, Delaney JR Lexington 33.52

#5 Girls 400 Meters (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 57.60 Molly Sughroue 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BORTNER, Paige JR McCook 1:01.48 10

2 MOUSEL, Kaitlyn SR Adams Centr 1:01.77 8

3 TRAUSCH, Annie SO Adams Centr 1:02.86 6

4 HURLBERT, Avery SR Holdrege 1:03.74 4

5 HOOVER, Faith FR Colby 1:07.75 2

#5 Girls 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 HOVIE, Jessica JR Lexington 1:08.47 1

7 BILKA, Averi SO Holdrege 1:10.06

FISH, Abbey JR Adams Centr DNS

#41 Girls 400 Meters (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 57.60 Molly Sughroue 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 LEWALLEN, Makayla FR Hays 1:07.96 2(1)

2 ARMSTRONG, Madeline SR Lexington 1:10.25 2(2)

3 KLEIN, Hailey SR Hays 1:11.81 1(1)

4 RENNER, Abigail [Abby] SO McCook 1:12.80 2(3)

5 WILSON, Serena SO Hays 1:16.12 2(4)

6 WILKINSON, Jenna SO McCook 1:16.53 1(2)

7 FILAK, Abigail FR Hays 1:17.74 2(5)

8 RUPP, Bri FR Hays 1:18.72 2(6)

9 AQUIRRE, Elizabeth JR McCook 1:32.11 1(3)

OSBORNE, Kingzlee FR Adams Centr DNS 2

KOERNER, Brooklynn FR Hays DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KLEIN, Hailey SR Hays 1:11.81

2 WILKINSON, Jenna SO McCook 1:16.53

3 AQUIRRE, Elizabeth JR McCook 1:32.11

Section 2 of 2

1 LEWALLEN, Makayla FR Hays 1:07.96

2 ARMSTRONG, Madeline SR Lexington 1:10.25

3 RENNER, Abigail [Abby] SO McCook 1:12.80

4 WILSON, Serena SO Hays 1:16.12

5 FILAK, Abigail FR Hays 1:17.74

6 RUPP, Bri FR Hays 1:18.72

OSBORNE, Kingzlee FR Adams Centr DNS

KOERNER, Brooklynn FR Hays DNS

#7 Girls 800 Meters (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 2:19.60 Molly Sughroue 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 STUTZMAN, Emily SO Holdrege 2:26.19 10

2 BORTNER, Paige JR McCook 2:27.41 8

3 CAPPEL, Emma SO McCook 2:31.22 6

4 HOOVER, Faith FR Colby 2:36.34 4

5 MAUPIN, Aralen SO Hays 2:44.39 2

6 CRAWFORD, Cali FR McCook 2:46.28 1

7 ALBERS, Brenlynn SR Hays 2:48.83

8 BARTLETT, Joslyn FR Colby 2:49.57

9 VONTZ, Aubrey FR Adams Centr 2:50.84
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#7 Girls 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
10 COLLINS, Maddy FR Adams Centr 2:53.14

11 ZADINA, Julia SR Hays 2:57.42

12 MENDOZA-PABLO, Chastelyn FR Lexington 3:11.65

#43 Girls 800 Meters (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 2:19.60 Molly Sughroue 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 LEWALLEN, Makayla FR Hays 2:52.27

2 KLEIN, Hailey SR Hays 2:58.34

3 WISEMAN, Khloe FR Adams Centr 3:01.43

4 RUPP, Bri FR Hays 3:03.98

5 POLLMANN, Eileen FR McCook 3:17.83

6 JOHNSON, Dayton FR Colby 3:27.57

#9 Girls 1600 Meters (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 5:19.80 Molly Sughroue 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MALDONADO, Arely SR Hays 5:44.99 10

2 GALE, Brecken SO McCook 6:05.50 8

3 HOOVER, Faith FR Colby 6:07.20 6

4 DEGOOD, Cora FR Colby 6:11.11 4

5 KINDERKNECHT, Brynn SR Hays 6:22.98 2

6 LEHN, Catherine SO Adams Centr 6:25.21 1

7 BUCHHOLZ, Kaylee SR Adams Centr 6:29.10

8 ARMSTRONG, Madeline SR Lexington 6:45.67

9 KOMENDA, Kelsey SR Holdrege 6:52.30

10 CASS, Addie SR Adams Centr 6:57.12

11 MCKINNEY, Beth JR Colby 7:07.67

#45 Girls 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 5:19.80 Molly Sughroue 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MENDOZA-PABLO, Chastelyn FR Lexington 7:00.49

2 WHITE, Gala FR Colby 7:10.88

3 RINEHART, Lyssa JR Colby 7:12.67

KLEIN, Hailey SR Hays DNS

#11 Girls 3200 Meters (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 11:23.20 Gabriella Gracia 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LEHN, Catherine SO Adams Centr 13:31.28 10

2 KINDERKNECHT, Brynn SR Hays 13:50.37 8

3 STURTEVANT, Margot SO Holdrege 16:20.77 6

#47 Girls 3200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 11:23.20 Gabriella Gracia 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WHITE, Gala FR Colby 15:56.58

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 15.30 Julianna Burr 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOUSEL, Kaitlyn SR Adams Centr 16.63 (+3.9) 2(1) 10

2 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi FR Hays 16.63 (+3.9) 2(2) 8

3 WALGREN, Jaylea SO McCook 17.22 (+3.9) 2(3) 6

4 SCOTT, Megyn SR Adams Centr 17.24 (+3.9) 2(4) 4

5 KIDDER, Aislin JR Holdrege 17.38 (+3.9) 2(5) 2

6 CUNNINGHAM, Cara SO Hays 17.84 (+3.7) 1(1) 1

7 ARIAS, Naomi SO Lexington 18.37 (+3.9) 2(6)

8 BROWN, Claire SO Adams Centr 19.05 (+3.7) 1(2)

9 GERSTBERGER, Austin SO Colby 21.59 (+3.7) 1(3)

10 KELLER, Lacyn JR McCook 25.80 (+3.9) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+3.7)

1 CUNNINGHAM, Cara SO Hays 17.84

2 BROWN, Claire SO Adams Centr 19.05

3 GERSTBERGER, Austin SO Colby 21.59

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+3.9)

1 MOUSEL, Kaitlyn SR Adams Centr 16.63

2 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi FR Hays 16.63

3 WALGREN, Jaylea SO McCook 17.22

4 SCOTT, Megyn SR Adams Centr 17.24

5 KIDDER, Aislin JR Holdrege 17.38

6 ARIAS, Naomi SO Lexington 18.37

7 KELLER, Lacyn JR McCook 25.80

#49 Girls 100m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 15.30 Julianna Burr 2014

Wind:  (+3.6)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CONNALLY, Inspiration FR Hays 18.80

2 KOERNER, Brooklynn FR Hays 18.87

3 KUNZ, Haley FR Holdrege 20.33

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 45.20 Kris Nelson 1988

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MOUSEL, Kaitlyn SR Adams Centr 48.32 10

2 WALGREN, Jaylea SO McCook 50.46 8

3 CUNNINGHAM, Cara SO Hays 52.29 6
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#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
4 KIDDER, Aislin JR Holdrege 54.84 4

5 ARIAS, Naomi SO Lexington 55.37 2

6 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 55.57 1

7 GERSTBERGER, Austin SO Colby 1:01.84

#51 Girls 300m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 45.20 Kris Nelson 1988

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CONNALLY, Inspiration FR Hays 55.05

2 KOERNER, Brooklynn FR Hays 56.60

3 PAVELKA, Ava FR Adams Centr 1:04.03

KUNZ, Haley FR Holdrege DNS

#17 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 50.80 McCook 2002

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hays (A) 51.30 10

1) GEERDES, Morgan SR 2) MCCALL, Kamryn SO

3) ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi FR 4) MCGRATH, Lilian SR

2 Adams Central (A) 52.66 8

1) LANCASTER, Lynsie SR 2) TRAUSCH, Morgan JR

3) BAKER, Brooke JR 4) ST. JOHN, Alexis SO

3 McCook (A) 53.05 6

1) KELLER, Lacyn JR 2) CUSTARD, Ambie JR

3) HILKER, Malia JR 4) BORTNER, Paige JR

4 Lexington (A) 54.59 4

1) HOVIE, Jessica JR 2) KUECKER, Kipley FR

3) SUND, Harley JR 4) WOLFE, Madysen JR

5 Holdrege (A) 56.06 2

1) KIDDER, Aislin JR 2) VAUGHN, Keeley JR

3) MICHALSKI, Erin JR 4) VAUGHN, Kambryn FR

#53 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 50.80 McCook 2002

Pl Team Time
1 Hays (B) 54.31

1) KIPPES, Adalie FR 2) LABARGE, Haley FR

3) BIEKER, Brooke FR 4) KANAK, Lynsi FR

2 Hays (A) 54.41

1) HARRINGTON, Rylen SO 2) HERRMAN, Scarlett SO

3) BANNISTER, Kalliyah SO 4) HALLAM, Moriah SO

3 McCook (A) 55.53

1) BARBER, Saraie SO 2) LOOP, Kapri SO

3) MICHAELIS, Kenzie FR 4) MORGAN, Briley JR

#53 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
4 Lexington (A) 58.59

1) HUNKE, Jaden FR 2) FLORES, Heather JR

3) MATZAR, Valarie SO 4) AHMED, Aisha SR

#19 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 4:09.50 Lexington 2012

Pl Team Time Pts
1 McCook (A) 4:14.89 10

1) MORGAN, Briley JR 2) WALGREN, Jaylea SO

3) CAPPEL, Emma SO 4) BORTNER, Paige JR

2 Adams Central (A) 4:16.07 8

1) TRAUSCH, Annie SO 2) SCOTT, Megyn SR

3) FISH, Abbey JR 4) MOUSEL, Kaitlyn SR

3 Hays (A) 4:24.75 6

1) MAUPIN, Aralen SO 2) ALBERS, Brenlynn SR

3) MALDONADO, Arely SR 4) MCGRATH, Lilian SR

4 Holdrege (A) 4:28.48 4

1) HURLBERT, Avery SR 2) SHEPHERD, Mariah FR

3) STUTZMAN, Emily SO 4) BILKA, Averi SO

5 Lexington (A) 4:44.10 2

1) HOVIE, Jessica JR 2) SUND, Harley JR

3) KUECKER, Kipley FR 4) AHMED, Aisha SR

#55 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 4:09.50 Lexington 2012

Pl Team Time
1 Hays (A) 4:31.52

1) MARTIN, Molly JR 2) CUNNINGHAM, Cara SO

3) HALLAM, Moriah SO 4) AUGUSTINE, Caira JR

2 Adams Central (A) 4:34.23

1) VONTZ, Aubrey FR 2) JOHNSON, Phoebe FR

3) COLLINS, Maddy FR 4) OSBORNE, Kingzlee FR

3 Hays (B) 4:39.38

1) HERRMAN, Scarlett SO 2) KOERNER, Brooklynn FR

3) KIPPES, Adalie FR 4) BIEKER, Brooke FR

4 Holdrege (A) 4:43.17

1) JEWETT, Kaitlyn SR 2) VAUGHN, Kambryn FR

3) KELLEN, Kendellen SO 4) VAUGHN, Keeley JR

5 McCook (A) 4:47.26

1) CRAWFORD, Cali FR 2) GRIFFIN, Morgan FR

3) BEAVERS, Halleigha FR 4) RENNER, Abigail [Abby] SO

6 Lexington (A) 4:58.62

1) HUNKE, Jaden FR 2) AHMED, Sukaina FR

3) ARMSTRONG, Madeline SR 4) CONVERSE, Parrhesia (Parr) SO
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#21 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 10:22.40 McCook 2011

Pl Team Time Pts
1 McCook (A) 10:45.83 10

1) GALE, Brecken SO 2) CAPPEL, Emma SO

3) CRAWFORD, Cali FR 4) POLLMANN, Eileen FR

2 Hays (A) 10:49.94 8

1) ALBERS, Brenlynn SR 2) MAUPIN, Aralen SO

3) ZADINA, Julia SR 4) MALDONADO, Arely SR

3 Adams Central (A) 11:20.01 6

1) VONTZ, Aubrey FR 2) OSBORNE, Kingzlee FR

3) JOHNSON, Phoebe FR 4) COLLINS, Maddy FR

#57 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 10:22.40 McCook 2011

Pl Team Time
1 Colby (A) 11:41.71

1) BARTLETT, Joslyn FR 2) DEGOOD, Cora FR

3) MCKINNEY, Beth JR 4) RINEHART, Lyssa JR

#25 Girls High Jump (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 5' 5" Nicole Shirley 2002

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LINENBERGER, Katie JR Hays 5' 2" 10

2 WEDERSKI, Natalie JR Colby 4' 10" 8

3J WALGREN, Jaylea SO McCook 4' 10" 6

4J BAKER, Brooke JR Adams Centr 4' 10" 4

5 AUGUSTINE, Caira JR Hays 4' 8" 1

5 CAPPEL, Emma SO McCook 4' 8" 1

5 SWARTZ, Brittany SO Colby 4' 8" 1

8J LABARGE, Haley FR Hays 4' 8"

9 KIDDER, Aislin JR Holdrege 4' 6"

10 BEAVERS, Halleigha FR McCook 4' 4"

10 SAMUELSON, Jenna JR Holdrege 4' 4"

10 TUFFORD, Anabella JR Lexington 4' 4"

#59 Girls High Jump (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 5' 5" Nicole Shirley 2002

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 OSBORNE, Kingzlee FR Adams Centr 4' 8"

2J BROWN, Claire SO Adams Centr 4' 8"

3 LOOP, Kapri SO McCook 4' 4"

4 RENNER, Abigail [Abby] SO McCook 4' 2"

5J WILKINSON, Jenna SO McCook 4' 2"

POLLMANN, Eileen FR McCook DNS

POCHOP, Jessica JR McCook DNS

SKEEN, Alyssa SO McCook DNS

#27 Girls Pole Vault (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 11' 2" Baylie Bryant 2017

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JEWETT, Kaitlyn SR Holdrege 11' 0" 10

2 SCOTT, Megyn SR Adams Centr 10' 6" 8

3 MICHALSKI, Erin JR Holdrege 9' 6" 6

4J CROW, Hannah SR McCook 9' 6" 4

5 DUFFEY, Korrynne FR Colby 9' 0" 1.5

5 VAUGHN, Kambryn FR Holdrege 9' 0" 1.5

7 STUPKA, Braelyn SO Colby 8' 0"

8 KASNNER MACFEE, Maryann JR McCook 7' 6"

#61 Girls Pole Vault (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 11' 2" Baylie Bryant 2017

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 JEWETT, Mackenzie FR Holdrege 9' 0"

2 VEHIGE, Kenlee FR Hays 8' 6"

3 RENTERIA-HERNANDEZ, Ashl SO Lexington 7' 0"

HAYS, Rylee FR Adams Centr NH

STEWART, Delaney JR Lexington NH

AHMED, Sukaina FR Lexington NH

BUCHHOLZ, Zoe FR Adams Centr NH

MOLL, Piper SO Adams Centr DNS

#29 Girls Long Jump (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 18' 5.50" Erin Powell 2002

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCGRATH, Lilian SR Hays 16' 41 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 TRAUSCH, Annie SO Adams Centr 16' 13 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 WELLS, Pyper JR Holdrege 15' 23 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MORGAN, Briley JR McCook 15' 21 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 MCCALL, Kamryn SO Hays 15' 01 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 HILKER, Malia JR McCook 14' 111 /2  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 WOLFE, Madysen JR Lexington 14' 11"  (NW) 1(2)

8 BARBER, Saraie SO McCook 14' 91 /4  (NW) 1(3)

9 BANNISTER, Kalliyah SO Hays 14' 31 /4  (NW) 2(6)

10 HOLZMEISTER, Shaylee SO Colby 13' 81 /4  (NW) 1(4)

11 LANCASTER, Lynsie SR Adams Centr 13' 73 /4  (NW) 1(5)

12 SHEPHERD, Mariah FR Holdrege 13' 71 /4  (NW) 2(7)

13 KUECKER, Kipley FR Lexington 13' 41 /2  (NW) 1(6)

14 AHMED, Aisha SR Lexington 13' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

15 ZIMMERMAN, Allison JR Colby 13' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

MARQUARDT, Taya SO Holdrege DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HILKER, Malia JR McCook 14' 111 /2  (NW)
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#29 Girls Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 WOLFE, Madysen JR Lexington 14' 11"  (NW)

3 BARBER, Saraie SO McCook 14' 91 /4  (NW)

4 HOLZMEISTER, Shaylee SO Colby 13' 81 /4  (NW)

5 LANCASTER, Lynsie SR Adams Centr 13' 73 /4  (NW)

6 KUECKER, Kipley FR Lexington 13' 41 /2  (NW)

7 AHMED, Aisha SR Lexington 13' 21 /2  (NW)

8 ZIMMERMAN, Allison JR Colby 13' 0"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCGRATH, Lilian SR Hays 16' 41 /4  (NW)

2 TRAUSCH, Annie SO Adams Centr 16' 13 /4  (NW)

3 WELLS, Pyper JR Holdrege 15' 23 /4  (NW)

4 MORGAN, Briley JR McCook 15' 21 /4  (NW)

5 MCCALL, Kamryn SO Hays 15' 01 /4  (NW)

6 BANNISTER, Kalliyah SO Hays 14' 31 /4  (NW)

7 SHEPHERD, Mariah FR Holdrege 13' 71 /4  (NW)

MARQUARDT, Taya SO Holdrege DNS  (NW)

#63 Girls Long Jump (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 18' 5.50" Erin Powell 2002

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 KANAK, Lynsi FR Hays 15' 111 /2  (NW) 2(1)

2 KIPPES, Adalie FR Hays 15' 51 /2  (NW) 2(2)

3 SCHMIDT, Jaci SO Hays 14' 61 /2  (NW) 2(3)

4 GRIFFIN, Morgan FR McCook 13' 71 /4  (NW) 1(1)

5 MICHAELIS, Kenzie FR McCook 13' 31 /2  (NW) 2(4)

6 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 13' 03 /4  (NW) 2(5)

7 TUFFORD, Anabella JR Lexington 12' 61 /2  (NW) 1(2)

8 HUNKE, Jaden FR Lexington 12' 21 /2  (NW) 1(3)

9 AHMED, Sukaina FR Lexington 12' 03 /4  (NW) 1(4)

10 OSBORN, Emyrson SO Holdrege 12' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

11 SKEEN, Alyssa SO McCook 11' 91 /4  (NW) 1(6)

WILKINSON, Jenna SO McCook FOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GRIFFIN, Morgan FR McCook 13' 71 /4  (NW)

2 TUFFORD, Anabella JR Lexington 12' 61 /2  (NW)

3 HUNKE, Jaden FR Lexington 12' 21 /2  (NW)

4 AHMED, Sukaina FR Lexington 12' 03 /4  (NW)

5 OSBORN, Emyrson SO Holdrege 12' 0"  (NW)

6 SKEEN, Alyssa SO McCook 11' 91 /4  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 KANAK, Lynsi FR Hays 15' 111 /2  (NW)

2 KIPPES, Adalie FR Hays 15' 51 /2  (NW)

3 SCHMIDT, Jaci SO Hays 14' 61 /2  (NW)

4 MICHAELIS, Kenzie FR McCook 13' 31 /2  (NW)

#63 Girls Long Jump (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 13' 03 /4  (NW)

WILKINSON, Jenna SO McCook FOUL  (NW)

#31 Girls Triple Jump (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 38' 11" Rochelle Schmidt 1999

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KUECKER, Kipley FR Lexington 35' 53 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MORGAN, Briley JR McCook 33' 8"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 WOLFE, Madysen JR Lexington 33' 33 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 AUGUSTINE, Caira JR Hays 33' 23 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 SWARTZ, Brittany SO Colby 32' 31 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 HOLZMEISTER, Shaylee SO Colby 31' 61 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 ZIMMERMAN, Allison JR Colby 31' 41 /4  (NW) 1(1)

8 BERRY, Kenzie JR Hays 31' 01 /4  (NW) 2(7)

9 SCHMIDT, Jaci SO Hays 30' 71 /4  (NW) 1(2)

10 SHEPHERD, Mariah FR Holdrege 30' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

11 JOHNSON, Phoebe FR Adams Centr 30' 13 /4  (NW) 2(8)

12 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 29' 33 /4  (NW) 1(4)

13 MICHAELIS, Kenzie FR McCook 29' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

14 GRIFFIN, Morgan FR McCook 28' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

15 TUFFORD, Anabella JR Lexington 28' 71 /2  (NW) 1(7)

WELLS, Pyper JR Holdrege FOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ZIMMERMAN, Allison JR Colby 31' 41 /4  (NW)

2 SCHMIDT, Jaci SO Hays 30' 71 /4  (NW)

3 SHEPHERD, Mariah FR Holdrege 30' 2"  (NW)

4 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 29' 33 /4  (NW)

5 MICHAELIS, Kenzie FR McCook 29' 0"  (NW)

6 GRIFFIN, Morgan FR McCook 28' 10"  (NW)

7 TUFFORD, Anabella JR Lexington 28' 71 /2  (NW)

WELLS, Pyper JR Holdrege FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 KUECKER, Kipley FR Lexington 35' 53 /4  (NW)

2 MORGAN, Briley JR McCook 33' 8"  (NW)

3 WOLFE, Madysen JR Lexington 33' 33 /4  (NW)

4 AUGUSTINE, Caira JR Hays 33' 23 /4  (NW)

5 SWARTZ, Brittany SO Colby 32' 31 /4  (NW)

6 HOLZMEISTER, Shaylee SO Colby 31' 61 /2  (NW)

7 BERRY, Kenzie JR Hays 31' 01 /4  (NW)

8 JOHNSON, Phoebe FR Adams Centr 30' 13 /4  (NW)
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#65 Girls Triple Jump (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 38' 11" Rochelle Schmidt 1999

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 BIEKER, Brooke FR Hays 32' 101 /4  (NW)

2 SANDERS, Caleah FR Hays 29' 13 /4  (NW)

3 PAVELKA, Ava FR Adams Centr 29' 1"  (NW)

4 KIPPES, Adalie FR Hays 28' 10"  (NW)

5 AHMED, Aisha SR Lexington 28' 53 /4  (NW)

#33 Girls Shot Put (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 45' 4" Beth Stuart 1982

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SUTTON, Abbi SO Lexington 36' 3" 2(1) 10

2 STUTZMAN, Addyson SO Holdrege 35' 7" 2(2) 8

3 RIPPEN, Korina [Kori] SR McCook 35' 4" 2(3) 6

4 ROOKS, Gabrielle JR Holdrege 35' 3" 2(4) 4

5 WINTER, Zoe SO Hays 34' 11" 2(5) 2

6 STANLEY, Brenn JR Colby 31' 9" 1(1) 1

7 ORTIZ-IBARRA, Julieta FR Lexington 31' 6" 2(6)

8 WOLF, Hadlie SO Lexington 31' 4" 1(2)

9 PATEL, Kyla SR McCook 31' 2" 2(7)

10 HANSON, Alexis [Lexi] SR McCook 29' 5" 1(3)

11 BRADER, Grace SO Adams Centr 27' 10" 1(4)

12 LEWIS, Savannah JR Adams Centr 26' 9" 1(5)

13 BARRAZA, Yatzhira SO Colby 25' 10" 1(6)

14 SMITH, Cassidy SO Hays 25' 0" 2(8)

15 LEWIS, Lakyn FR Adams Centr 18' 11" 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STANLEY, Brenn JR Colby 31' 9"

2 WOLF, Hadlie SO Lexington 31' 4"

3 HANSON, Alexis [Lexi] SR McCook 29' 5"

4 BRADER, Grace SO Adams Centr 27' 10"

5 LEWIS, Savannah JR Adams Centr 26' 9"

6 BARRAZA, Yatzhira SO Colby 25' 10"

7 LEWIS, Lakyn FR Adams Centr 18' 11"

Flight 2 of 2

1 SUTTON, Abbi SO Lexington 36' 3"

2 STUTZMAN, Addyson SO Holdrege 35' 7"

3 RIPPEN, Korina [Kori] SR McCook 35' 4"

4 ROOKS, Gabrielle JR Holdrege 35' 3"

5 WINTER, Zoe SO Hays 34' 11"

6 ORTIZ-IBARRA, Julieta FR Lexington 31' 6"

7 PATEL, Kyla SR McCook 31' 2"

8 SMITH, Cassidy SO Hays 25' 0"

#67 Girls Shot Put (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 45' 4" Beth Stuart 1982

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi FR Hays 32' 7" 1(1)

2 VAUGHN, Harper FR Colby 28' 11" 2(1)

3 WATSON, Brooklynn FR Hays 28' 4" 1(2)

4 ORTIZ, Paola JR Lexington 27' 6" 2(2)

5 WERTH, Allison FR Hays 27' 4" 1(3)

6 BRUNSWICK, Dalaney SO McCook 26' 8" 2(3)

7 BOULWARE, Kaleah FR Holdrege 25' 6" 2(4)

8 MARTINEZ, Katherine SR Lexington 25' 0" 2(5)

9 CARLSON, Gabriella FR Lexington 23' 9" 2(6)

10 CORNELSEN, Gracey SO McCook 23' 1" 2(7)

11 ZERR, Annabell FR Colby 23' 0" 1(4)

12 HALE, Alexa FR Holdrege 22' 5" 2(8)

13 FABRIZIUS, Alana FR Colby 21' 10" 1(5)

14 COADY, Claire SO McCook 21' 9" 1(6)

14 MARIS, Halee SR McCook 21' 9" 2(9)

16 SNYDER, Addyson SR McCook 20' 3" 1(7)

17 DAUB, Meka JR McCook 19' 11" 1(8)

18 CUSHMAN CABRERA, Olivia SO McCook 19' 10" 1(9)

19 WISCHMEIER, Kayelynn SO Adams Centr 17' 9" 1(10)

RABOIN, Lilly FR Holdrege DNS 1

PIANALTO, Liberty JR McCook DNS 2

PORTER, Karstyn SO McCook DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi FR Hays 32' 7"

2 WATSON, Brooklynn FR Hays 28' 4"

3 WERTH, Allison FR Hays 27' 4"

4 ZERR, Annabell FR Colby 23' 0"

5 FABRIZIUS, Alana FR Colby 21' 10"

6 COADY, Claire SO McCook 21' 9"

7 SNYDER, Addyson SR McCook 20' 3"

8 DAUB, Meka JR McCook 19' 11"

9 CUSHMAN CABRERA, Olivia SO McCook 19' 10"

10 WISCHMEIER, Kayelynn SO Adams Centr 17' 9"

RABOIN, Lilly FR Holdrege DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 VAUGHN, Harper FR Colby 28' 11"

2 ORTIZ, Paola JR Lexington 27' 6"

3 BRUNSWICK, Dalaney SO McCook 26' 8"

4 BOULWARE, Kaleah FR Holdrege 25' 6"

5 MARTINEZ, Katherine SR Lexington 25' 0"

6 CARLSON, Gabriella FR Lexington 23' 9"

7 CORNELSEN, Gracey SO McCook 23' 1"
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#67 Girls Shot Put (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 HALE, Alexa FR Holdrege 22' 5"

9 MARIS, Halee SR McCook 21' 9"

PIANALTO, Liberty JR McCook DNS

PORTER, Karstyn SO McCook DNS

#35 Girls Discus (Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 150' 4" Beth Stuart 1983

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SUTTON, Abbi SO Lexington 122' 11" 2(1) 10

2 ROOKS, Gabrielle JR Holdrege 118' 7" 2(2) 8

3 STUTZMAN, Addyson SO Holdrege 110' 1" 2(3) 6

4 HANSON, Alexis [Lexi] SR McCook 105' 8" 1(1) 4

5 WOLF, Hadlie SO Lexington 103' 2" 2(4) 2

6 LEWIS, Savannah JR Adams Centr 99' 5" 1(2) 1

7 WINTER, Zoe SO Hays 98' 3" 2(5)

8 STANLEY, Brenn JR Colby 94' 3" 2(6)

9 SMITH, Cassidy SO Hays 92' 2" 2(7)

10 PATEL, Kyla SR McCook 91' 2" 2(8)

11 LEWIS, Lakyn FR Adams Centr 77' 0" 1(3)

12 ORTIZ-IBARRA, Julieta FR Lexington 76' 9" 1(4)

13 BARRAZA, Yatzhira SO Colby 76' 7" 1(5)

14 BRADER, Grace SO Adams Centr 68' 0" 1(6)

PORTER, Karstyn SO McCook DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HANSON, Alexis [Lexi] SR McCook 105' 8"

2 LEWIS, Savannah JR Adams Centr 99' 5"

3 LEWIS, Lakyn FR Adams Centr 77' 0"

4 ORTIZ-IBARRA, Julieta FR Lexington 76' 9"

5 BARRAZA, Yatzhira SO Colby 76' 7"

6 BRADER, Grace SO Adams Centr 68' 0"

PORTER, Karstyn SO McCook DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 SUTTON, Abbi SO Lexington 122' 11"

2 ROOKS, Gabrielle JR Holdrege 118' 7"

3 STUTZMAN, Addyson SO Holdrege 110' 1"

4 WOLF, Hadlie SO Lexington 103' 2"

5 WINTER, Zoe SO Hays 98' 3"

6 STANLEY, Brenn JR Colby 94' 3"

7 SMITH, Cassidy SO Hays 92' 2"

8 PATEL, Kyla SR McCook 91' 2"

#69 Girls Discus (Junior Varsity)
$ Invite Rec: 150' 4" Beth Stuart 1983

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 CARLSON, Gabriella FR Lexington 87' 6" 2(1)

2 WERTH, Allison FR Hays 84' 9" 2(2)

3 MARTINEZ, Katherine SR Lexington 83' 10" 2(3)

4 HALE, Alexa FR Holdrege 79' 3" 2(4)

5 WATSON, Brooklynn FR Hays 75' 1" 2(5)

6 MARIS, Halee SR McCook 68' 10" 2(6)

7 DAUB, Meka JR McCook 66' 10" 2(7)

8 VAUGHN, Harper FR Colby 66' 7" 2(8)

9 ZERR, Annabell FR Colby 65' 10" 1(1)

10 ORTIZ, Paola JR Lexington 58' 9" 2(9)

11 FABRIZIUS, Alana FR Colby 57' 0" 1(2)

12 CORNELSEN, Gracey SO McCook 55' 2" 1(3)

13 BRUNSWICK, Dalaney SO McCook 55' 1" 1(4)

14 BOULWARE, Kaleah FR Holdrege 52' 1" 2(10)

15 WISCHMEIER, Kayelynn SO Adams Centr 51' 8" 1(5)

16 COADY, Claire SO McCook 51' 6" 1(6)

17 SNYDER, Addyson SR McCook 51' 3" 1(7)

18 CUSHMAN CABRERA, Olivia SO McCook 49' 9" 1(8)

RABOIN, Lilly FR Holdrege DNS 1

PIANALTO, Liberty JR McCook DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ZERR, Annabell FR Colby 65' 10"

2 FABRIZIUS, Alana FR Colby 57' 0"

3 CORNELSEN, Gracey SO McCook 55' 2"

4 BRUNSWICK, Dalaney SO McCook 55' 1"

5 WISCHMEIER, Kayelynn SO Adams Centr 51' 8"

6 COADY, Claire SO McCook 51' 6"

7 SNYDER, Addyson SR McCook 51' 3"

8 CUSHMAN CABRERA, Olivia SO McCook 49' 9"

RABOIN, Lilly FR Holdrege DNS

PIANALTO, Liberty JR McCook DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 CARLSON, Gabriella FR Lexington 87' 6"

2 WERTH, Allison FR Hays 84' 9"

3 MARTINEZ, Katherine SR Lexington 83' 10"

4 HALE, Alexa FR Holdrege 79' 3"

5 WATSON, Brooklynn FR Hays 75' 1"

6 MARIS, Halee SR McCook 68' 10"

7 DAUB, Meka JR McCook 66' 10"

8 VAUGHN, Harper FR Colby 66' 7"

9 ORTIZ, Paola JR Lexington 58' 9"

10 BOULWARE, Kaleah FR Holdrege 52' 1"
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Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 McCook MCCK 143

2 Hays HAYS 118

3 Holdrege HOLD 92

4 Lexington LEXT 88

5 Adams Central ADAC 52

6 Colby COLB 26

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Adams Central ADAC 122

2 McCook MCCK 118

3 Hays HAYS 110

4 Holdrege HOLD 82.5

5 Lexington LEXT 48

6 Colby COLB 30.5

2024 MCCOOK LEROY HOEHNER INVITATIONAL
McCook, NE
McCook High School

Host: McCook Public Schools
Thursday, March 28, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Darin Nichols
Timing:
LoperTiming

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/28/2024 7:27 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 18


